FISH TALES

FLOOR LAMP, large

Wi L
I M
o L
LT

|NDOOR rattan, powdercoated steel, aluminum mesh

Teal LFFT-TL-2493

62cm

24 4"

62 cm

238 cm

24 /"

93 %"

8]8 25.5kg/56.51bs

| 29 kg / 63 Ibs

m3]]  0.51 me

1 x 5 watts

Portable pre-wired lamp
12 Volts, MR16 (GU5.3) LED
110V 60Hz / 230V 50Hz
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